High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List #22 /  Oct 2016      Page 2-47
Woven Fiberglass Gasket / Thermal Insulating Tape: Premium Grade
1200°F / 648°C: DeltaGlass™ Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Plain &
Drop-Warp (Bolt-Hole / Ladder Tape™)
Manufactured of texturized fiberglass yarns, this tape will
withstand temperatures up to 1200°F / 648°C in continuous
service.  100% asbestos free, this tape is a bright white color.
This tape offers superior insulating properties as well as low
chloride content.
Offered in Plain and Drop Warp (also known as Bolt-Hole or
LadderTape™).  Drop Warp tape has lengthwise yarns missing
from the center of the tape to allow fasteners to pass through
the tape for assembly onto access doors, etc.
A Heat Treated version of this product is available – please
enquire.  Also available with Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA)
(see following page).
1200°F / 648°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Fiberglass
Woven Plain & Drop-Warp (Bolt-Hole / LadderTape™) - Premium Grade
Part Number
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll By Thickness
“A” thickness
Price / Weight (lb)
“B” thickness
Price / Weight (lb)
“C” thickness
Price / Weight  (lb)
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M013-08-X-Z** .5 13 $ 34.20 / 1.0 $ 44.43 / 2.2 NA
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M019-12-X-Z** .75 19 $ 49.60 / 1.6 $ 55.70 / 3.2 $ 88.87 / 6.9
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M025-16-X-Z 1.0 25 $ 36.73 / 2.1 $ 58.44 / 4.2 $ 128.26 / 9.8
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 32 $ 38.73 / 2.5 $ 59.73 / 5.2 $ 146.83 / 12.6
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M038-24-X-Z 1.5 38 $ 40.13 / 3.0 $ 60.55 / 6.2 $ 174.43 / 14.6
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M051-32-X-Z 2.0 51 $ 44.73 / 4.1 $ 70.80 / 8.2 $ 188.71 / 19.5
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M064-40-X-Z 2.5 64 $ 49.86 / 5.1 $ 82.20 / 10.2 $ 214.66 / 24.4
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M076-48-X-Z 3.0 76 $ 58.23 / 6.2 $ 99.20 / 12.2 $ 244.70 / 29.3
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M089-56-X-Z 3.5 89 $ 66.43 / 7.3 $ 110.86 / 14.2 $ 286.43 / 34.2
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M102-64-X-Z 4.0 102 $ 75.60 / 8.2 $ 123.16 / 16.5 $ 303.16 / 39.0
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M114-72-X-Z 4.5 114 $ 90.77 / 9.2 $ 163.21 / 18.5 $ 348.44 / 44.0
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M127-80-X-Z 5.0 127 $ 92.73 / 10.3 $ 169.93 / 20.5 $ 379.46 / 48.8
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M140-88-X-Z 5.5 140 $ 96.73 / 11.3 $ 177.93 / 22.5 $ 398.46 / 53.7
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M152-96-X-Z 6.0 152 $ 117.03 / 12.3 $ 187.46 / 24.5 $ 423.10 / 58.6
 For the “X” Value, specify A, B or C in part number to correspond to the desired thickness
A = 1/16” / .0625” / 1.59mm      B = 1/8” / .125” / 3.18mm       C = ¼” / .250” / 6.35mm
 For the “Z” value in part number:  use “-P” for Plain style tape or “-DW” for Drop Warp style tape.
Same price either version.
 All tapes are 100 foot / 30 metre lengths.
 Items with * may have higher minimum order quantities – please call.
 **  -08 / .5” / 13mm and -12 / .75” / 19mm width tapes are not available in Drop Warp
 Heat Treated / Heat Cleaned Available:  low smoke – dimensionally set – exceptionally clean
Custom width tapes: Minimum 20 rolls or $650 setup charge for lower quantities.
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 2-48                                            Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Oct 2016
Woven Fiberglass Gasket/Thermal Insulating Tape: Premium Grade
with PSA Adhesive
1200°F / 648°C: DeltaGlass™   Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Plain &
Drop Warp (Bolt-Hole / Ladder Tape™) with Adhesive PSA
Manufactured of texturized fiberglass yarns, this tape will
withstand temperatures up to 1200°F / 648°C in continuous
service.  100% asbestos free, this tape is a bright white color.
This tape offers superior insulating properties as well as low
chloride content.
Offered in Plain and Drop Warp (also known as Bolt-Hole or
LadderTape™).  Drop Warp tape has lengthwise yarns missing
from the center of the tape to allow fasteners to pass through
the tape for assembly onto access doors, etc.
A Heat Treated version of this product is available – please
enquire.  Also available without Pressure Sensitive Adhesive
(PSA) (see previous page in catalog).
1200°F / 648°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Fiberglass Woven Plain &
Drop-Warp / Bolt-Hole / LadderTape™ - Premium Grade with PSA Adhesive
Part Number
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll By Thickness
“A” thickness
Price
“B” thickness
Price
“C” thickness
Price
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M013-08-X-Z-PSA** .5 13 $ 77.17 $ 87.40 NA
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M019-12-X-Z-PSA** .75 19 $ 83.63 $ 92.60 $ 137.03
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M025-16-X-Z-PSA 1.0 25 $ 87.03 $ 100.23 $ 178.23
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M032-20-X-Z-PSA 1.25 32 $ 97.88 $ 117.03 $ 193.50
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M038-24-X-Z-PSA 1.5 38 $ 100.13 $ 119.87 $ 227.77
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M051-32-X-Z-PSA 2.0 51 $ 111.50 $ 137.27 $ 252.83
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M064-40-X-Z-PSA 2.5 64 $ 124.87 $ 157.20 $ 289.43
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M076-48-X-Z-PSA 3.0 76 $ 139.46 $ 180.70 $ 326.36
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M089-56-X-Z-PSA 3.5 89 $ 146.40 $ 193.86 $ 396.96
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M102-64-X-Z-PSA 4.0 102 $ 185.46 $ 216.00 $ 396.73
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M114-72-X-Z-PSA 4.5 114 $ 191.43 $ 247.63 $ 437.71
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M127-80-X-Z-PSA 5.0 127 $ 212.33 $ 281.20 $ 491.40
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M140-88-X-Z-PSA 5.5 140 $ 219.33 $ 288.20 $ 501.40
T-FG-WOVEN-P-M152-96-X-Z-PSA 6.0 152 $ 227.36 $ 295.23 $ 518.20
 For the “X” Value, specify A, B or C in part number to correspond to the desired thickness
A = 1/16” / .0625” / 1.59mm      B = 1/8” / .125” / 3.18mm       C = ¼” / .250” / 6.35mm
 For the “Z” value in part number:  use “-P” for Plain style tape or “-DW” for Drop Warp style tape.
Same price either version.
 All tapes are 100 foot / 30 metre lengths.
 Items with * may have higher minimum order quantities – please call.
 **  -08 / .5” / 13mm and -12 / .75” / 19mm width tapes are not available in Drop Warp
 Heat Treated / Heat Cleaned Available:  low smoke – dimensionally set – exceptionally clean
Custom width tapes: Minimum 20 rolls or $650 setup charge for lower quantities.
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List #22 /  Oct 2016      Page 2-49
Woven Fiberglass Tape: Premium Grade
1200°F / 648°C: DeltaGlass™ Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Plain Tape –
EXTRA THICK
Manufactured of texturized fiberglass yarns, this tape will
withstand temperatures up to 1200°F / 648°C in
continuous service.  100% asbestos free, this tape is a
bright white color.
This tape offers superior insulating properties as well as
low chloride content.
This is the thickest woven fiberglass tape available at
9/32” – 0.280” – 7.2mm thick.
A Heat Treated version of this product is available – please
enquire.
1200°F / 648°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Fiberglass Woven Plain Tape – EXTRA THICK - Premium Grade
Part Number Width in / mm Price  /  Weight (lb) per roll
T-FG-W-XTP-M025-16 1.0 25 $ 241.08 / 11.3
T-FG-W-XTP-M038-24 1.5 38 $ 320.67 / 16.8
T-FG-W-XTP-M051-32 2.0 51 $ 425.88 / 22.5
T-FG-W-XTP-M064-40 2.5 64 $ 498.86 / 28.1
T-FG-W-XTP-M076-48 3.0 76 $ 621.48 / 33.7
T-FG-W-XTP-M089-56 3.5 89 $ 678.53  /  39.4
T-FG-W-XTP-M102-64 4.0 102 $ 770.96  /  45.1
T-FG-W-XTP-M127-80 5.0 127 $ 1025.13 / 56.3
T-FG-W-XTP-M152-96 6.0 152 $ 1212.63 / 67.5
T-FG-W-XTP-M254-160 10.0 254 $ 1956.76  /  107
T-FG-W-XTP-M305-192 12.0 305 $ 2338.00  /  135
 All tapes are 100 foot / 30 metre lengths.
 Available with CofC to MIL-I-24244C (Amend 1, IC 1, Type XVIII)
 Test Report is available at $1565.00 per batch
 Minimum 6 rolls for 6”, 10” and 12” widths, but check if we may
have smaller minimum quantity available.
Custom width tapes: Minimum 20 rolls or $650 setup charge for lower quantities.
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 2-50                                            Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Oct 2016
Woven Fiberglass Tape: Premium Grade
1200°F / 648°C: DeltaGlass™ Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Plain Tape:
EXTRA WIDE
Manufactured of texturized fiberglass yarns, this tape will
withstand temperatures up to 1100°F / 593°C in
continuous service.  100% asbestos free, this tape is a
bright white color.
This tape offers superior insulating properties as well as
low chloride content.
Premium grade tape has a higher bulk than Industrial
grade (the same size tape weighs more in Premium
grade than Industrial grade as it has more fibreglass
content).
A Heat Treated version of this product is available – please
enquire
1200°F / 648°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Fiberglass Woven Plain Tape: EXTRA WIDE - Premium Grade
Part Number Width in / mm
Price per Roll By Thickness
“A” thickness
Price / Weight (lb)
“B” thickness
Price / Weight (lb)
“C” thickness
Price / Weight  (lb)
T-FG-W-EWP-M178-112-X 7 178 $ 257.60  /  14.4 $ 526.31 / 28.7 $ 1108.82 /  68.4
T-FG-W-EWP-M203-128-X 8 203 $ 296.47  /  16.4 $ 620.62 / 32.7 $ 1266.97 / 78.2
T-FG-W-EWP-M228-144-X 9 228 $ 315.54  /  18.5 $ 658.91 / 36.9 $ 1342.36 / 88.0
T-FG-W-EWP-M254-160-X 10 254 $ 352.45 / 20.6 $ 735.51 /  41.1 $ 1492.56 / 97.8
T-FG-W-EWP-M279-176-X 11 279 $ 389.25 / 22.7 $ 812.16 / 45.3 $ 1642.74 / 107.6
T-FG-W-EWP-M305-192-X 12 305 $ 429.05 / 24.8 $ 894.93 / 50.0 $ 1792.88  /  117.4
 Minimum order is 6 rolls
 For the “X” Value, specify A, B or C in part number to correspond to the desired thickness
A = 1/16” / .0625” / 1.59mm      B = 1/8” / .125” / 3.18mm       C = ¼” / .250” / 6.35mm
 All tapes are 100 foot / 30 metre lengths.
Custom width tapes: Minimum 20 rolls or $650 setup charge for lower quantities.
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List #22 /  Oct 2016      Page 2-51
Fiberglass Woven Gasket & Thermal Insulating Tape: Industrial Grade
1200°F / 648°C: - Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Plain & Drop-Warp
(Bolt-Hole / Ladder Tape)
Manufactured of texturized fiberglass yarns, tape will
withstand temperatures up to 1200°F / 648°C in
continuous service.
This tape offers superior insulating properties as well as
low chloride content.
Offered in Plain and Drop Warp (also known as Bolt-Hole
or LadderTape™).  Drop Warp tape has lengthwise yarns
missing from the center of the tape to allow fasteners to
pass through the tape for assembly onto access doors,
etc.  This is also called a Ladder or Bolthole tape.
A Heat Treated version of this product is available.
Industrial grade tape has a lower bulk than Premium grade (the same size tape weighs more in Premium
grade than Industrial grade as it has more fibreglass content).  Available with and without Pressure
Sensitive Adhesive (PSA).
1200°F / 648°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Fiberglass
Woven Plain & Bolt-Hole / Drop-Warp / LadderTape™ - Industrial Grade
Part Number
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll By Thickness:  A  /  B  /  C
“A” thickness
no PSA / with PSA
“B” thickness
no PSA / with PSA
“C” thickness
no PSA / with PSA
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M013-08-X-Z** .5 13 $ 102.63  /  $ 218.13 $ 37.30  /  $ 80.26 N/A  /  NA
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M019-12-X-Z** .75 19 $ 20.46  /  $ 69.40 $ 38.74  /  $ 86.22 N/A  /  NA
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M025-16-X-Z 1.0 25 $ 23.90  /  $ 74.16 $ 38.56  / $ 88.43 $ 57.35  /  N/A
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 32 $ 29.63  /  $ 88.53 $ 43.80  /  $ 99.20 N/A  /  NA
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M038-24-X-Z 1.5 38 $ 29.86  /  $ 89.46 $ 45.48  /  $ 108.06 N/A  /  NA
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M051-32-X-Z 2.0 51 $ 34.43  /  $ 101.76 $ 50.50  /  $ 117.83 $ 67.21  /  N/A
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M064-40-X-Z 2.5 64 $ 48.63  /  $ 123.16 $ 65.80  /  $ 140.96 N/A  /  NA
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M076-48-X-Z 3.0 76 $ 53.03  /  $ 135.23 $ 67.10  /  $ 147.50 $ 84.81  /  N/A
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M089-56-X-Z 3.5 89 $ 59.66  /  $ 141.13 $ 78.66  /  $ 156.13 N/A  /  NA
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M102-64-X-Z 4.0 102 $ 63.16  /  $ 157.93 $ 87.76  /  $ 168.53 N/A  /  NA
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M114-72-X-Z 4.5 114 $ 71.46  /  $ 169.93 $ 94.51  /  $ 188.79 N/A  /  NA
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M127-80-X-Z 5.0 127 $ 79.53  /  $ 191.70 $ 109.80  /  $ 203.96 N/A  /  NA
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M140-88-X-Z 5.5 140 $ 92.17  /  $ 201.33 $ 120.27  /  $ 217.31 N/A  /  NA
T-FG-WOVEN-I-M152-96-X-Z 6.0 152 $ 108.73  /  $ 213.00 $ 126.36  /  $ 229.63 N/A  /  NA
 For the “X” value, specify “A” or “B” in part number to correspond to the desired thickness
A = 1/16” / .0625” / 1.59mm      B = 1/8” / .125” / 3.18mm       C = ¼” / .250” / 6.35mm
 For “Z” value in part number:  use “-P” for Plain style tape or “-DW” for Drop Warp style tape
Same price either version.  Not all sizes available in drop warp style.
 All tapes are 100 foot / 30 metre lengths.
 Items with * may have higher minimum order quantities – please call.
 **  .5”/13mm and .75”/19mm width tapes are not available in Drop Warp
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 2-52                                            Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Oct 2016
Fiberglass Woven Gasket & Thermal Insulating Tape: Heat Treated –
Heat Cleaned
1200°F / 648°C: Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Plain Tape
Manufactured of texturized fiberglass yarns, tape
will withstand temperatures up to 1200°F / 648°C in
continuous service.
This tape offers superior insulating properties as
well as low chloride content.
Heat Treated / Heat Cleaned tapes have very low
smoke off when installed in high temperature
applications, as the organics have been already
mostly removed.  Heat treating also sets the tape
dimensionally.
1200°F / 648°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Fiberglass Woven Plain Tape: Heat Treated / Heat Cleaned
Part Number
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll
T-FG-WOVEN-HT-M025-16 1.0 25 $ 48.56
T-FG-WOVEN-HT-M051-32 2.0 51 $ 62.50
T-FG-WOVEN-HT-M064-40 2.5 64 $ 79.80
T-FG-WOVEN-HT-M076-48 3.0 76 $ 81.10
T-FG-WOVEN-HT-M102-64 4.0 102 $ 107.76
These are common ordered sizes: any of our tapes can be heat-treated/heat cleaned
 Tape thickness is .100”
 All tapes are 100 foot / 30 metre lengths.
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List #22 /  Oct 2016      Page 2-53
Fiberglass Woven Gasket & Thermal Insulating Tape:
Premium Grade / Special Thin
1200°F / 648°C: Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Plain & Bolt-Hole /
LadderTape™
Manufactured of texturized fiberglass yarns, this
tape will withstand temperatures up to 1200°F /
648°C in continuous service.
This tape offers superior insulating properties as
well as low chloride content.
Offered in Plain and Drop Warp (also known as Bolt-
Hole or LadderTape™).  Drop Warp tape has
lengthwise yarns missing from the center of the tape
to allow fasteners to pass through the tape for
assembly onto access doors, etc.
A Heat Treated version of this product is available – please
enquire
1200°F / 648°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Fiberglass
Woven Plain & Bolt-Hole / Drop-Warp / LadderTape™
Premium Grade / Special Thin
1/32” / .0313” / 0.8mm Thickness
Part Number
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll
no PSA with PSA
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M013-08-X** .5 13 $ 16.88 $ 27.43
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M025-16-X 1.0 25 $ 24.20 $ 37.23
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M038-24-X 1.5 38 $ 31.40 $ 54.13
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M051-32-X 2.0 51 $ 37.73 $ 65.33
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M064-40-X 2.5 64 $ 45.10 $ 85.90
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M076-48-X 3.0 76 $ 52.53 $ 106.37
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M089-56-X 3.5 89 $ 60.47 $ 120.86
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M102-64-X 4.0 102 $ 67.80 $ 135.40
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M114-72-X 4.5 114 $ 75.63 $ 149.30
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M127-80-X 5.0 127 $ 82.73 $ 163.13
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M140-88-X 5.5 140 $ 89.96 $ 176.47
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M152-96-X 6.0 152 $ 96.90 $ 189.80
 This tape is 1/32” / .0313” / 0.8mm thick
 For the “X” value in part number:  use “-P” for Plain style tape
                                                               or “-DW” for Drop Warp style tape.
Same price either style.
 Add “-PSA” to the part number for tape with PSA coating.
 All tapes are 100 foot / 30 metre lengths.
 **  -08 / .5” / 13mm width tapes are not available in Drop Warp
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 2-54                                            Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Oct 2016
Fiberglass Colored Woven Tape:
1200°F / 648°C: Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant: Industrial Grade
Manufactured of texturized fiberglass yarns,
tape will withstand temperatures up to 1200°F /
648°C in continuous service.
tape offers superior insulating properties as well
as low chloride content.
Color coded tapes are an excellent solution for
identifying hoses and pipes, for example, as
supply (hotter) or return (cooler).
Available in Black, Blue, Red, Green, Silver
Only available in 1/16” thick.
1200°F / 648°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Fiberglass Woven Color Coded Tape
Part Number
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll By Length
15 feet  /  25 feet  /  50 feet
T-FG-CC-M025-16-A-X-Y 1.0 25 $ 12.41  /  $ 18.60  /  $ 34.87
T-FG-CC-M051-32-A-X-Y 2.0 51 $ 21.89  /  $ 33.64  /  $ 63.62
 For the “X” value, specify “BK” for black; “BL” for blue; “R” for red;
“G” for green; “S” for silver/grey.
 For the “Y” value, add the length to the part number; -15, -25, -50
MINIMUM ORDER 200 ROLLS